Franklin Family Practice
161 lotla Street
Franklin, NC 28734

Commumny Resources

Help with Food

e Meals on Wheels/Department on Aging

e (CareNet

Help with Transportation

¢ Macon Transit
e DSS (Medicaid only)

Medications Assistance

e Angel Medical Center Medication Assistance

e (CareNet

Home Health Agencies
e (Care Partners
e  Mountain Home Health Services

Mental Health Resources
e Appalachian Community Services
¢ Long Center for Psychology
e Mobile Crisis

828-349-2058
828_369-4642

828-524-4436
939-349-2222

828-349-6717
828-369-4642

828-369-4206
828-389-8106

828-524-9385
828-524-4110
888-315-2880



