## Community Resources

Help with Food	
<ul><li>Meals on Wheels/Department on Aging</li><li>CareNet</li></ul>	828-349-2058 828_369-4642
Help with Transportation	
Macon Transit	828-524-4436
<ul> <li>DSS (Medicaid only)</li> </ul>	939-349-2222
<ul> <li>Medications Assistance</li> <li>Angel Medical Center Medication Assistance</li> <li>CareNet</li> </ul>	828-349-6717 828-369-4642
Home Health Agencies	
Care Partners	828-369-4206
<ul> <li>Mountain Home Health Services</li> </ul>	828-389-8106
Mental Health Resources	
Appalachian Community Services	828-524-9385
Long Center for Psychology	828-524-4110
Mobile Crisis	888-315-2880